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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Kelley Slayton         M4049         1/12    6:16       38:56
2     Chris Rabin            M4049         2/12    6:31       40:28
3     Brett Duer             M2029          1/3    6:45       41:54
4     Albert Ortega          M3039          1/8    7:02       43:41
5     Lars Gjorik            M2029          2/3    7:03       43:48
6     Steven Roberge         M4049         3/12    7:07       44:13
7     Kevin Bates            M3039          2/8    7:09       44:20
8     Ivan Arrendondo        M3039          3/8    7:39       47:31
9     Kenny Fife             M3039          4/8    7:44       48:00
10    Paul Holmes            M4049         4/12    7:44       48:04
11    Michelle Edwards       F1829          1/5    7:47       48:17
12    Donald Shields         M6069          1/1    7:55       49:08
13    Alison Duer            F2029          1/2    7:59       49:32
14    Lucas Diaz             M1829          1/2    8:00       49:37
15    Nancy Richman          F4049          1/8    8:01       49:46
16    Emily Howe             F3039         1/10    8:03       50:01
17    Bill Manlove           M5059          1/7    8:05       50:10
18    Jonathan Steck         M1829          2/2    8:06       50:16
19    Jennifer Ensign        F3039         2/10    8:10       50:39
20    Scott Groshong         M4049         5/12    8:12       50:54
21    Tom Hanacek            M5059          2/7    8:12       50:55
22    Jeff Lavey             M5059          3/7    8:13       51:02
23    Olivia Rabin           F0114          1/1    8:15       51:14
24    Becky Roth             F4049          2/8    8:20       51:47
25    Josh Frank             M3039          5/8    8:23       52:02
26    Nilan Naidoo           M4049         6/12    8:24       52:08
27    Derek Boggs            M4049         7/12    8:26       52:20
28    Charles Holmes         M5059          4/7    8:26       52:21
29    Erin Curtis            F3039         3/10    8:30       52:48
30    Seth Dryden            M3039          6/8    8:31       52:51
31    Frances Dela           F1829          2/5    8:32       53:00
32    Mike Hughes            M5059          5/7    8:33       53:04
33    Chaney Darlington      M4049         8/12    8:42       54:03
34    Patrick George         M5059          6/7    8:43       54:05
35    Rick Owens             M4049         9/12    8:47       54:34
36    Alison Steck           F1829          3/5    8:48       54:35
37    Gretchen George        F1829          4/5    8:52       55:03
38    Jackson Jeffries       M0114          1/2    9:02       56:06
39    Jessica Krstanovic     F1829          5/5    9:03       56:10
40    David Cogan            M4049        10/12    9:04       56:18
41    Joanne Perkins         F4049          3/8    9:06       56:31
42    Jaimie Reed            F3039         4/10    9:10       56:57
43    Aaron Scovel           M2029          3/3    9:23       58:14
44    Chad Jeffries          M4049        11/12    9:30       59:02
45    Erin Ledoux            F3039         5/10    9:32       59:12
46    Steven Ledoux          M3039          7/8    9:32       59:12
47    Lewis Gress            M3039          8/8    9:36       59:39
48    Deborah Gillette       F4049          4/8    9:37       59:46
49    Connie Calcagno        F5059          1/2    9:41     1:00:07
50    Stephanie Gress        F3039         6/10    9:46     1:00:38
51    William Harshbarger    M7079          1/4    9:50     1:01:06
52    Amilee Roberge         F3039         7/10    9:54     1:01:31
53    Melissa Ludeman        F3039         8/10   10:04     1:02:28
54    Christina Donegan      F3039         9/10   10:09     1:03:04
55    Wendy Pickett          F4049          5/8   10:20     1:04:12
56    Teresa Roddy           F4049          6/8   10:25     1:04:38
57    John Hanby             M7079          2/4   10:27     1:04:52
58    Stefanie Greenwood     F4049          7/8   11:15     1:09:51
59    Margie Neilson         F5059          2/2   11:22     1:10:34
60    Nathan Cogan           M7079          3/4   12:34     1:18:01
61    Marie Curran           F4049          8/8   13:14     1:22:11
62    Jack Isselmann         M4049        12/12   13:14     1:22:13
63    Carol Pritchard        F7079          1/1   13:24     1:23:14
64    Bill Pritchard         M7079          4/4   13:24     1:23:14
65    Luke Lichtenstein      M0114          2/2   13:35     1:24:19
66    Jeff Lichtenstein      M5059          7/7   13:35     1:24:20
67    Nikki Scovel           F2029          2/2   13:44     1:25:15
68    Tiffany Steck          F3039        10/10   14:48     1:31:54
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